TLANTIC

2018 FIELD HOCKEY

COMPOSITE SCHEDULE

Drew Dickerson / 757-706-3058 / ddickerson@atlanticl0.org / atlanticl0.com

All times EASTERN and
subject to change

FRIDAY, AUGUST 24

VICU vs. Hofstra (at UM-Lowell] TBA
Saint Francis vs. Ball State (at Miami 0H) 11:00 AM
Ohio at La Salle 12:00 PM
Richmond at American 1:00 PM
Saint Louis vs. LIU Brooklyn (at Colgate) 2:00 PM

Monmouth at Saint Joseph’s 4:00 PM
Georgetown at Davidson 5:30 PM
Massachusetts at New Hampshire 6:00 PM
Lock Haven at Lehigh 1:00 PM
SATURDAY, AUGUST 25

Saint Francis at Miami OH 12:00 PM

Lock Haven vs. Sacred Heart (at Lehigh) 7:00 PM

SUNDAY, AUGUST 26

\ICU vs. TBA (at UM-Lowell) TBA
Massachusetts vs. TBA (at UNH) TBA
Saint Louis vs. C. Michigan (at Colgate) 11:00 AM

Towson at Davidson 12:00 PM
Richmond at Rutgers 12:00 PM
Saint Joseph’s at American 2:00 PM

MONDAY, AUGUST 27

Saint Louis at Colgate 12:00 PM

FRIDAY, AUGUST 31

Lafayette at Richmond 3:00PM
Saint Louis at Ohio 3:00 PM
Towson at Lock Haven 6:00 PM
Rider at Davidson 6:00 PM
Michigan at Massachusetts 6:00 PM
Saint Joseph’s at Delaware 6:00 PM
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 2

Central Michigan at La Salle 11:00 AM
Saint Louis at Kent State 12:00 PM
Saint Francis at Georgetown 12:00 PM
Richmond at Bucknell 12:00 PM
Cornell at Lock Haven 100 PM
LIU Brooklyn at Davidson 100 PM
Massachusetts at Vermont 100 PM
American at VCU L:00 PM
Saint Joseph’s at Rutgers 2:00 PM

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 3
Saint Francis at Sacred Heart
Central Michigan at La Salle

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 7

0ld Dominion at Richmond

Lock Haven at Bucknell

Saint Francis at Central Michigan
Connecticut at Massachusetts
Appalachian State at Davidson

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 8
La Salle vs. UC Davis (at Longwood)

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 9
Davidson at UC Davis

Brown at Richmond

Saint Joseph’s at Penn
Colgate at Lock Haven

VCU at William & Mary

La Salle at Longwood

Saint Francis at Indiana
Dartmouth at Massachusetts

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 14
Lock Haven at Massachusetts
La Salle at Saint Francis*
Saint Louis at VCU*

Saint Joseph’s at Davidson*
Richmond at Delaware

%

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 16
Saint Francis at Rider
Georgetown at La Salle
William & Mary at Davidson
Saint Louis at Richmond*
Saint Joseph’s at Duke
Massachusetts at Harvard
Towson at VCU

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 21
Richmond at ICU*

James Madison at Saint Joseph’s
Massachusetts at La Salle”

Lock Haven at LIU Brooklyn
Longwood at Davidson

Saint Francis at Saint Louis™

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

3:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
T:00PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 23
Vermont at La Salle

Wake Forest at Richmond
Massachusetts at Saint Joseph’s*®
Lock Haven at Hofstra

Davidson at Saint Louis*

\/CU at OId Dominion

Saint Francis at Kent State

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 28
\/CU at Saint Francis*
Davidson at Massachusetts*
La Salle at Saint Louis*

Saint Joseph’s at Lock Haven™
Richmond at James Madison

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 30
Saint Joseph’s at Saint Francis™
Davidson at Yale

Rider at Lock Haven
Providence at Massachusetts
\CU at Bucknell

La Salle at LIU Brooklyn

\WWEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 3
Rider at VCU

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 5
Massachusetts at Richmond*
Lock Haven at Davidson*

Saint Joseph’s at Drexel

Saint Francis at Appalachian State

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 7

Saint Louis at Indiana
Towson at Richmond

Temple at Saint Joseph's
Saint Francis at Davidson™
Massachusetts at VCU*

La Salle vs. Holy Cross (at SJU)

\WWEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 10
Saint Francis at Lock Haven*

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12

Saint Francis at Massachusetts*
Richmond at La Salle*

\ICU at Saint Joseph’s™

Miami OH at Saint Louis

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
T:00PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM



TLANTIC

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 14

Richmond at Saint Joseph’s®
Saint Louis at Lock Haven*
Central Michigan at Davidson

VCU at La Salle*

Massachusetts at Boston College

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 16
Saint Francis at James Madison

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19
Davidson at Richmond*

Lock Haven at VCU*
Massachusetts at Northeastern

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 20
Saint Joseph’s at Saint Louis™

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 21
Davidson at La Salle*
Lock Haven at Richmond*
Wake Forest at VCU

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23
Rider at La Salle

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 25
Massachusetts at UMass Lowell

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 26

La Salle at Saint Joseph's*
Richmond at Saint Francis
Monmouth at Lock Haven
VCU at Davidson™

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27
Saint Louis at Fairfield
Syracuse at Saint Joseph's

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 28
Davidson at Wake Forest

La Salle at Lock Haven*

Saint Francis at Temple

Saint Louis at Massachusetts®

*denotes Atlantic 10 Conference game

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

3:30PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:30 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2018 FIELD HOCKEY

COMPOSITE SCHEDULE




