

Drew Dickerson / 757-706-3058 / ddickerson@atlanticl0.org / atlanticl0.com

All times E	ASTERN and	MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 3		SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 23	
subjec	t to change	Saint Francis at Sacred Heart	11:00 AM	Vermont at La Salle	12:00 PM
•	Ū	Central Michigan at La Salle	11:00 AM	Wake Forest at Richmond	12:00 PM
FRIDAY, AUGUST 24		· ·		Massachusetts at Saint Joseph's*	12:00 PM
VCU vs. Hofstra (at UM-Lowell)	TBA	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 7		Lock Haven at Hofstra	12:00 PM
Saint Francis vs. Ball State (at Miami OH) 11:00 AM	Old Dominion at Richmond	3:00 PM	Davidson at Saint Louis*	1:00 PM
Ohio at La Salle	12:00 PM	Lock Haven at Bucknell	4:00 PM	VCU at Old Dominion	1:00 PM
Richmond at American	1:00 PM	Saint Francis at Central Michigan	5:00 PM	Saint Francis at Kent State	1:00 PM
Saint Louis vs. LIU Brooklyn (at Colgat	:e) 2:00 PM	Connecticut at Massachusetts	6:00 PM		
Monmouth at Saint Joseph's	4:00 PM	Appalachian State at Davidson	7:00 PM	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 28	
Georgetown at Davidson	5:30 PM			VCU at Saint Francis*	3:00 PM
Massachusetts at New Hampshire	6:00 PM	SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 8		Davidson at Massachusetts*	3:00 PM
Lock Haven at Lehigh	7:00 PM	La Salle vs. UC Davis (at Longwood)	11:00 AM	La Salle at Saint Louis*	4:00 PM
U		•		Saint Joseph's at Lock Haven*	4:00 PM
SATURDAY, AUGUST 25		SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 9		Richmond at James Madison	5:00 PM
Saint Francis at Miami OH	12:00 PM	Davidson at UC Davis	11:00 AM		
Lock Haven vs. Sacred Heart (at Lehig	h) 7:00 PM	Brown at Richmond	12:00 PM	SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 30	
		Saint Joseph's at Penn	1:00 PM	Saint Joseph's at Saint Francis*	12:00 PM
SUNDAY, AUGUST 26		Colgate at Lock Haven	1:00 PM	Davidson at Yale	12:00 PM
VCU vs. TBA (at UM-Lowell)	TBA	VCU at William & Mary	1:00 PM	Rider at Lock Haven	1:00 PM
Massachusetts vs. TBA (at UNH)	TBA	La Salle at Longwood	2:00 PM	Providence at Massachusetts	1:00 PM
Saint Louis vs. C. Michigan (at Colgate		Saint Francis at Indiana	2:30 PM	VCU at Bucknell	1:00 PM
Towson at Davidson	12:00 PM	Dartmouth at Massachusetts	3:00 PM	La Salle at LIU Brooklyn	3:30 PM
Richmond at Rutgers	12:00 PM			,	
Saint Joseph's at American	2:00 PM	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 14		WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 3	
		Lock Haven at Massachusetts*	2:00 PM	Rider at VCU	11:00 AM
MONDAY, AUGUST 27		La Salle at Saint Francis*	3:00 PM		
Saint Louis at Colgate	12:00 PM	Saint Louis at VCU*	3:00 PM	FRIDAY, OCTOBER 5	
· ·		Saint Joseph's at Davidson*	6:00 PM	Massachusetts at Richmond*	3:00 PM
FRIDAY, AUGUST 31		Richmond at Delaware	6:00 PM	Lock Haven at Davidson*	5:30 PM
Lafayette at Richmond	3:00 PM			Saint Joseph's at Drexel	6:00 PM
Saint Louis at Ohio	3:00 PM	SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 16		Saint Francis at Appalachian State	7:00 PM
Towson at Lock Haven	6:00 PM	Saint Francis at Rider	12:00 PM		
Rider at Davidson	6:00 PM	Georgetown at La Salle	12:00 PM	SUNDAY, OCTOBER 7	
Michigan at Massachusetts	6:00 PM	William & Mary at Davidson	12:00 PM	Saint Louis at Indiana	12:00 PM
Saint Joseph's at Delaware	6:00 PM	Saint Louis at Richmond*	12:00 PM	Towson at Richmond	12:00 PM
•		Saint Joseph's at Duke	12:00 PM	Temple at Saint Joseph's	12:00 PM
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 2		Massachusetts at Harvard	1:00 PM	Saint Francis at Davidson*	12:00 PM
Central Michigan at La Salle	11:00 AM	Towson at VCU	2:00 PM	Massachusetts at VCU*	1:00 PM
Saint Louis at Kent State	12:00 PM			La Salle vs. Holy Cross (at SJU)	3:00 PM
Saint Francis at Georgetown	12:00 PM	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 21		,	
Richmond at Bucknell	12:00 PM	Richmond at VCU*	3:00 PM	WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 10	
Cornell at Lock Haven	1:00 PM	James Madison at Saint Joseph's	3:00 PM	Saint Francis at Lock Haven*	3:00 PM
LIU Brooklyn at Davidson	1:00 PM	Massachusetts at La Salle*	3:00 PM		
Massachusetts at Vermont	1:00 PM	Lock Haven at LIU Brooklyn	6:00 PM	FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12	
American at VCU	1:00 PM	Longwood at Davidson	6:00 PM	Saint Francis at Massachusetts*	3:00 PM
Saint Joseph's at Rutgers	2:00 PM	Saint Francis at Saint Louis*	6:00 PM	Richmond at La Salle*	3:00 PM
. •				VCU at Saint Joseph's*	3:00 PM
				Miami OH at Saint Louis	5:30 PM

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 14

Richmond at Saint Joseph's*	12:00 PM
Saint Louis at Lock Haven*	12:00 PM
Central Michigan at Davidson	12:00 PM
VCU at La Salle*	1:00 PM
Massachusetts at Boston College	2:00 PM

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 16

Saint Francis at James Madison 6:00 PM

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19

Davidson at Richmond*	3:00 PM
Lock Haven at VCU*	3:00 PM
Massachusetts at Northeastern	6:NN PM

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 20

Saint Joseph's at Saint Louis* 1:00 PM

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 21

Davidson at La Salle*	12:00	PM
Lock Haven at Richmond*	12:00	PM
Wake Forest at VCU	12:00	PM

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23

Rider at La Salle 3:30 PM

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 25

Massachusetts at UMass Lowell 3:00 PM

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 26

La Salle at Saint Joseph's*	3:00 PM
Richmond at Saint Francis *	3:00 PM
Monmouth at Lock Haven	3:00 PM
VCU at Davidson*	5:30 PM

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27

Saint Louis at Fairfield	1:00	PM
Syracuse at Saint Joseph's	3:00	PM

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 28

Davidson at Wake Forest	12:00 PM
La Salle at Lock Haven*	12:00 PM
Saint Francis at Temple	1:00 PM
Saint Louis at Massachusetts*	1:00 PM